69£640 : 'ON Buime.q Z o | abeyq GL/62/) : 9eq
@-1651-) : MaIA papojdx3 a-16G1-) : uoisinay

13

2\%
N—\w
gg—

3\@
1 @
e

@104INVIN LSNVHX3 4 Y/ ‘ / 1SNVHX3 Ol
JaISHA ol > , /

1SNVHX3
AdIS HAE Ol

.
S

Q)
i

6}

,,,,,,,,,
RN
,,,,,,,,

S
\ .
\
\i
\
\
\
\
\
.
8
/
/
> >
3 S

A dN10"D



EXPLODED VIEW: EV EXHAUST 60KW G3

DRAWING #: 0F9365

GROUP F

ITEM PART# QTY. DESCRIPTION
1 0F2981 1 MFLR 7" X 9" (2) 2" IN/2.5" OUT
2 022473 10 WASHER FLAT 1/4-M6 ZINC
(1)3 0F4462 REF RAIN CAP ALUM FOR 2 1/2" PIPE
4 0F2830 1 MUFFLER BRACKET STIFFENER
5 0F2962 1 MUFFLER STRAP
6 080762 1 BOLT U 3/8-16 X 2.62
7 0E0170B 2 EXHAUST BLANKET 850MM (C4)
8 085918 4 NUT HEX 3/8-16 SSTL
9 0F9692 1 PIPE EXH MANIFOLD RH
10 0F9662 1 PIPE EXH MANIFOLD LH
11 044149 2 GASKET EXHAUST RING
12 085917 4 WASHER LOCK 3/8 SS
13 0F7204 4 SCREW HHC 3/8-16 X2 SS FTH
14 0E8816 2 EXHAUST FLANGE 2" PIPE
(1)15 0F4505 REF GLASS PACK 23.5" LG 2.5" IN/OUT
16 022097 6 WASHER LOCK M6-1/4
(117 0C2454 REF SCREW THF M6-1 X 16 N WA ZIJS
(1)18 0F4367 REF HEAT SHIELD EXHAUST STACK
(1)19 0F4368 REF CAP HEAT SHIELD EXHAUST STACK
20 036797 4 BOLT U 5/16-18 X 2.25
21 024114 8 NUT HEX 5/16-24 STEEL
22 022129 8 WASHER LOCK M8-5/16
23 088775 4 WASHER FLAT 3/8 SS
24 0F2808A 1 EXHAUST OUTLET PIPE CPL
(1)25 080762 REF BOLT U 3/8-16 X 2.62
26 0F6779 2 PIPE EXHAUST ELBOW C4
27 049721 6 SCREW HHC M6-1.0 X 35 G8.8 BLK
28 049813 4 NUT HEX M6 X 1.0 G8 YEL CHR
29 0L1789 4 MUFFLER STRAP UPPER/LOWER

(1) PARTS INCLUDED IN 0F6332 ( <TAN> KIT GLASS PACK SHIP LOOSE) OR 0F6332B ( <TELECOM GRAY> KIT GLASS PACK SHIP LOOSE GY8)

REVISION: K-1591-C
DATE: 1/29/15

Page 2 of 2



699640 # DNIMVIA 740 1 8DVd 90/9/6 “ALVA

MX0S TdO LSNVHX3 ¥3144NIN
-MHAIA dHAOTdXH

4-3¢88-D ‘NOISIAHA

ATO4INVIN LSNVYHX3
3AISHAOL

F / 19Nna

1SNVYHX3 Ol |
/ _

a104INVIN
1snvHx3
T 3AISHMOL

<
\

A g
\
A
0

/____'4

T

0))
Y /

4

Y

5

.
k__'_____________________
A\

<
/7

4 dNOYD



EXPLODED VIEW: MUFFLER EXHAUST CPL 50KW

DRAWING #: 0F9365

APPLICABLE TO:
ITEM PART # QTY. DESCRIPTION
1 0F2981 1 MFLR 7" X 9" (2) 2" IN/2.5" OUT
2 022473 6 WASHER FLAT 1/4-M6 ZINC
(13 OF4462 REF RAIN CAP ALUM FOR 2 1/2" PIPE
4 0F2830 1 MUFFLER BRACKET STIFFENER
5 0F2962 1 MUFFLER STRAP
6 080762 1 BOLT U 3/8-16 X 2.62
7 OE0170B 2 EXHAUST BLANKET 850MM (C4)
8 085918 4 NUT HEX 3/8-16 SSTL
9 0F9692 1 PIPE EXH MANIFOLD RH
10 0F9662 1 PIPE EXH MANIFOLD LH
11 044149 2 GASKET EXHAUST RING
12 085917 4 WASHER LOCK 3/8 SS
13 0F7204 4 SCREW HHC 3/8-16 X 2 SS FTH
14 0E8816 2 EXHAUST FLANGE 2" PIPE
(2)15 0F4505 REF GLASS PACK 23.5" LG 2.5" IN/OUT
16 022097 4 WASHER LOCK M6-1/4
(1)17 0C2454 REF SCREW THF M6-1 X 16 N WA Z/JS
(1)18 OF4367 REF HEAT SHIELD EXHAUST STACK
(2)19 0F4368 REF CAP HEAT SHIELD EXHAUST STACK
20 036797 4 BOLT U 5/16-18 X 2.25
21 024114 8 NUT HEX 5/16-24 STEEL
22 022129 8 WASHER LOCK M8-5/16
23 088775 4 WASHER FLAT 3/8 SS
24 0F2808A 1 EXHAUST OUTLET PIPE CPL
(1) 25 080762 REF BOLT U 3/8-16 X 2.62
26 0F6779 2 PIPE EXHAUST ELBOW C4
27 049721 2 SCREW HHC M6-1.0 X 35 G8.8 BLK
28 049813 2 NUT HEX M6 X 1.0 G8 YEL CHR
29 0F6803 2 MUFFLER STRAP UPPER/LOWER

(1) PARTS INCLUDED IN 0F6332 ( <TAN> KIT GLASS PACK SHIP LOOSE) OR 0F6332B ( <TELECOM GRAY> KIT

GLASS PACK SHIP LOOSE GY8)

REVISION: G-8838-B

DATE: 9/6/06

GROUP F

PAGE2OF 2



